:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10212158

Oct 19, 2024 - 20:32 (UTC)

In epoch 319,129 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 857645 - 0.019456476 ETH®
51.42 USD

2 857646 - 0.019480056 ETH®
51.49 USD

3 857647 - 0.019464202 ETH®
51.44 USD

4 857648 - 0.019451740 ETH®
51.41 USD

S 857649 - 0.019484795 ETH®
51.50 USD

6 857650 - 0.019453062 ETH®
51.42 USD

7 857651 - 0.019475912 ETH®
51.48 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10212158
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/319129
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857645
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857646
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857647
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857648
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857649
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857650
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857651

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

857652

857653

857656

857657

857658

857659

857660

Validator Id

1137162

Amount

- 0.019443254
51.39 USD

- 0.019470830
51.46 USD

- 0.019469044
51.46 USD

- 0.019440474
51.38 USD

- 0.138852550
367.03 USD

- 0.019469184
51.46 USD

- 0.019466115
51.45 USD

- 0.019462228
51.44 USD

- 0.019466180
51.45 USD

Amount

+ 0.046226382
122.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857652
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857653
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857654
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857655
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857656
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857657
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857658
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857659
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/857660
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1137162

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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